Community Life
Sign Up Sheet- July, 2025

Name:
Please List Your Please List Your
Current Telephone #: Current Email Address:
Place a check mark by the programs you wish to attend T
[ Ck 1 Num l Date ] Day l i Program J

4900 | 7/1/2025 Tue |Fit Five-Special Olympics

4902 | 7/5/2025 Sat  |Volunteers Wanted-Feeding NL
4901 | 7/5/2025 Sat  |Annual Niantic Arts and Craft Show
4903 | 7/11/2025 Fri  [Rocking the Green-Music Event
4904 | 7/12/2025 Sat |Pez Candy Shop

4905 | 7/15/2025 | Tue [Fit Five-Special Olympics

4907 | 7/16/2025 | Wed Movies

4906 | 7/16/2025 | Wed |(Self Advocacy

4908 | 7/18/2025 Fri |Baseball Game Fundraising Benefit
4910 | 7/22/2025 | Tue [Men's Group

4909 | 7/22/2025 | Tue |Voices

4911 | 7/25/2025 | Fri |Soul Sound Revue Band Mohegan Sun
— Patio

4912 | 7/29/2025 | Tue |Fit-Five-Special Olympics

List Ideas for Future ProgEms




Community Life
Sign Up Sheet- August, 2025

‘ Name:
Please List Your ~ Please List Your
Current Telephone #: Current Email Address:

‘ Place a check mark by the programs you wish to attend

| Ck | Num | Date | Day | Program J

4913 | 8/1/2025 | Fri [Mohegan Sun Basketball Game
4914 | 8/2/2025 Sat |Harkness Memorial State Park
4915 | 8/5/2025 Tue [Fit Five-Special Olympics

4916 | 8/8/2025 Fri |Ocean Beach Park

4917 | 8/9/2025 Sat  |Petting Zoo/Parade-Waterford Public
Library

4918 | 8/10/2025 Sun |Volunteers Needed-Niantic Bay
Triathlon

List Ideas for Future Programs
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